NMAA STATE SPIRIT RESULTS
DANCE/DRILL
(1996-2007)
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1996 STATE SPIRIT FESTIVAL

SCHOOL

DRILL AWARDS

A-AA:;

CLAYTON

HOPE CHRISTIAN
TULAROSA
MENAUL

AAA:

ST. MICHAELS
ST.PIUS X
GRANTS
AZTEC
TUCUMCARI
POIOAQUE
CAPITAL
BLOOMFIELD
RATON

TAOS

BELEN

SILVER
RUIDOSO
WEST LAS VEGAS
COBRE

SANTA TERESA

AAAA SMALL:
VALLEY
ALBUQUERQUE
WEST MESA
FARMINGTON
LAS CRUCES
MAYFIELD

RIO GRANDE
HIGHLAND
CLOVIS
ALAMOGORDO
SANTA FE
ONATE

AAAA LARGE:
DEL NORTE
GALLUYP

LA CUEVA
ELDORADO
SANDIA
CIBOLA

LOS LUNAS
MANZANO

GT P#l

563
561
523
268

575
563
553
538
‘529
523
520
510

s01
495
256

. 254

247

573
558
555
548
548
546
541
540
524
504
502
489

576
573
561
350
547
534
529

279
285
264
268

287
282
278
216
259
258
263
257
256

252
256
254
248
247

286
276
279
276
272
278

276

270
258
251
250
229

288
283
280
276
270
259
261
257

P#2

284
276
259

288
281
275
262
270
265
257
253
251
253
249
243

287
282
276
272
276
268
263
270
266
233
252
260

288
290
281
274
271
275
268
265

e




1997 STATE SPIRIT WINNERS

DRILL/DANCE

AJAA

CLAYTON

HOPE CHRISTIAN

MENAUL

AAA

ST. MICHAEL’S

GRANTS

ST. PIUS

AAAA - SMALL

VALLEY

FARMINGTON

RIO GRANDE

AAAA - LARGE

DEL NORTE

ELDORADO

MANZANO

BEST OF CATEGORY

HAND HELD PROP

A-AA HOPE CHRISTIAN

AAA AZTEC

AAAA SMALL FARMINGTON

AAAA LARGE DEL NORTE

DANCE

A-AA TULAROSA

AAA GRANTS

AAAA - SMALL VALLEY

PRECISION DRILL

A-AA HOPE

AAA ST. PIUS

AAAA - SMALL LA CUEVA

AAAA - LARGE DEL NORTE

POM PON

A-AA MENAUL

AAA ST. MICHAEL’S

AAAA -SMALL VALLEY

AAAA - LARGE ELDORADO

LARGE PROP NOVELTY/THEME

A-AA CLAYTON

AAA POJOAQUE

AAAA -SMALL LOS LUNAS
MAYTFIELD

AAAA - LARGE CIBOLA

CHEER

PERFORMANCE CHEER
.

CLIFF
QUEMADO
NMSVH

AA

MENAUL
HATCH VALLEY
CLAYTON
AAA

ST.PIUS X
SILVER

TAOS

AAAA
ELDORADO
SANDIA

LA CUEVA
CO-ED

RJO GRANDE
ALAMOGORDO
ONATE

CREATIVE CHEER
A

CLIFF

TATUM
QUEMADO

AA

MENAUL
DEXTER
HATCH VALLEY
AAA

SILVER

ST. MICHAEL’S AND ARTESIA
POJOAQUE
AAAA

WEST MESA
ELDORADO

LAS CRUCES
CO-ED

ONATE

RIO GRANDE
DEMING




CHEER
CROWD
INTERACTION
STATE

CLASS A

IST  CLIFF
IND TATUM
IRD QUEMADO

IST HATCH VALLEY
2ND MENAUL
3RD DEXTER

1ST  BERNALILLO
IND RATON
3RD  ARTESIA

IST MANZANO
2ND LA CUEVA
3RD DEL NORTE

CO-ED OPEN
1ST ONATE
2ND RIO GRANDE
3RD HOBBS

CHEER WiTH
MUSIC
STATE

CLASS A

1IST  CLIFF
2ND QUEMADO
3RD SANJON

CLASS AA

JST  DEXTER

IND HATCH VALLEY
ARD ANIMAS

(Cheer with Music cont.)

CLASS AAA
1IST  ROBERTSON
IND AZTEC
3RD BERNALILLO

CLASS AAAA
1ST  ELDORADO
2ND  MANZANO
3RD LA CUEVA

CO-ED OPEN

1ST  RIO GRANDE
IND  CAPITAL

3RD ALAMOGORDO

DANCE/DRILL
AWARDS
STATE

CLASS A-AA

1IST  HOPE
CHRISTIAN

2ND MENAUL

3RD PECOS

CLASS AAA

IST  ST.MICHAEL’S
2ZND  GRANTS

3RD AZTEC

CLASS AAAA-SMALL
1ST  VALLEY

2ND  LAS CRUCES
3RD GALLUP

1ST DEL NORTE
2ND ELDORADO
3RD MANZANO

BEST OF

CATEGORY
(Dance/Drill Awards cont.)

DANCE

CLASS A-AA  MENAUL
CLASS AAA  GRANTS
CLASS AAAA VALLEY

PRECISION DRILL

CLASS AAAA-SMALL

CLOVIS
CLASS AAAA-LARGE
DEL NORTE

HAND HELD PROP
CLASS A-AA
HOPE CHRISTIAN
CLASS AAA
AZTEC
CLASS AAAA-SMALL
FARMINGTON
CLASS AAAA-LARGE
DEL NORTE

PROP/NOVELTY/THEME
CLASS AAAA-SMALL
MAYFIELD

POM PON
CLASS AAA
ST. MICHAELS
CLASS AAAA-SMALL
VALLEY
CLASS AAAA-LARGE
LA CUEVA

NEWRERICOCHEERDARYL SPIRIT ASSOCATION




NMAA : 1999 State Cheer, Drill, & Dance Championship http://www NMact.org/1999-CheerDrill/cheermain.htm

RESULTS
DRILL A-AA
~School Score Picture
Hope Christian 515.0 Photo
Pecos 489.0 Photo
Tularosa 482.0 Photo
DRILL AAA
School Score Picture
St. Michael's 564.0 Photo
Grants 540.0 Photo
Pojoaque 509.0 Photo
Moriarty 507.0
Piedra Vista 507.0
Silver 506.0
West Las Vegas 504.0
St. Pius X 501.0
Socorro 485.0
Taos 482.0
Aztec 482.0
Ruidoso 463.0
Tucumcari 425.0

DRILL AAAA-SMALL

“School ~ Score Picture
Valley 567.0 Photo
Farmington §53.0 Photo
Gallup 550.0 Photo
Rio Grande 543.0
Mayfield 541.0
Los Lunas 534.0
Las Cruces 534.0
West Mesa 504.0
Espanola 496.0
Cibola 493.0
Capital 478.0
Clovis 472.0
Belen 462.0
Gadsden 405.0
Highland 230.0

DRILL AAAA-LARGE

School Score Picture
Del Norte 548.0 Photo
Eldorado 528.0 Photo
Rio Rancho 508.0 Photo
La Cueva 5086.0
Manzano 500.0




2000 NMAA SPIRIT COMPETITION DANCE/DRILL RESULTS

"‘BEST OF
CATEGORY
DIVISION AWARDS

DANCE

CLASS A-AA

1 Hateb Valley
200 Tularosa

3 Pecos

CLASS AAA

1" St. Michael’s
2% Picdra Vista
3 Grants

CLASS AAAA-Small

™ Valley

ane Farmington

ko Albuquerque High

CLASS AAAA-Large
™ Rio Rancho

PRECISION DRILL

CLASS A-AA
1™ Hogpe Christian

CLASS AAA
™ St. Pius X

CLASS AAAA-Large
1" Del Norte
and Eldorado

ND HELD PROP

CLASS A-AA

b Hope Christian
i Tularosa

CLASS AAA

™ Taos

2 Piedra Vista

3 Silver

- CLASS AAAA-Small
I* - Farmington
2% Mayfield

3 Clovis

HAND HELD PROP
(cont.)

CLASS AAAA-Large =

™ Del Norte

2~ Manzano
POM PON

CLASS A-AA

" Hatch Valley .
2 Pecos

3% Meésa Vista

CLASS AAA

™ St. Michael's
r Taos
R Grants

CLASS AAAA-Small
G Valley

2+ Mayfield

3~ Rio Grande

CLASS AAAA-Large
1 Eldorado

20d Rio Rancho
3~ Manzano

DANCE/DRILL
STATE
AWARDS

CLASS A-AA
Hope Christian

l n
2nd

Hatch Valley

3 Pecos

CLASS AAA

157 St. Michael’s

2ré St. Pius X

30 Taos

CLASS AAAA-Small
1 Valley

riad Farmington

e Albuquerque High

CLASS AAAA-Lar
1“
2nd
3r¢
(tie)

Del Norte
Eldorado
Rio Rancho
Manzane

Ze
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1 2000 STATE SPIRIT COMPETITION - :
> .

3 |SCHOOL

312

313 |DRILL AWARDS

314 HIGH SCORE PERF. #1 PERF. #2
315 |A-AA: ‘ _

316 |HOPE CHRISTIAN 278 271 278
317 |HATCH 250 243 250
318 |PECOS 238 238 223
319 |MESA VISTA 230 230

320 |TULAROSA . 230 230 226
321 |WAGON MOUND 207 207

322 |QUEMADO - 204 204 0
323

324

325 |AAA: HIGH SCORE PERF. #1 PERF.#2
326 |ST. MICHAEL'S 287 287 . 284
327 |ST. PIUS X 269 269 0
328 |TAOS 266 266 262
329 |GRANTS 265 265 251
330 |MORIARTY 264 264 252
331 |SILVER 262 262 257
332 |PIEDRA VISTA 261 261 257
333 |AZTEC 253 253 250
334 |SOCORRO 238 226 238
335 |POJOAQUE 227 227 212
336 |TUCUMCARI 226 226 0
337 |RUIDOSO ' 0 0 0
338 |WEST LAS VEGAS 0 0

339

340 _— :

341 |AAAA SMALL: HIGH SCORE PERF.#1 PERF.#2
342 |VALLEY 288 285 288
343 |[FARMINGTON 287 277 287
344 |ALBUQUERQUE 286 266 286
345 |RIO GRANDE 278 267 278
346 |MAYFIELD 268 268 268
347 |LAS CRUCES : 267 - 261 267
348 |CLOVIS 262 254 262
349 |GALLUP 260 243 260
350 |LOS LUNAS 260 . 241 260
351 |SANTAFE 255 255 -

352 |LA CUEVA 247 220" 247
3537 |CIBOLA 239 239 0
354 |WEST MESA 238 © 238 233
355 |CAPITAL 230 230

356 |DEMING 211 207 21
357 '

358 , .

359 |AAAA LARGE: HIGH SCORE PERF. #1 PERF. #2
360 |DEL NORTE 284 284 275
361 |ELDORADO 272 264 272
362 |MANZANO : 263 249 263
363 |RIO RANCHO 263 251 263
364
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2001 NMAA STATE SPIRIT RESULTS

DRILL AWARDS STATE RANK Performance #1 Performance #2
A-AA:

HOPE CHRISTIAN 367 359 367
HATCH VALLEY 348 336 348
TULARQOSA 318 318 285
MENAUL 318 290 318
CALVARY CHAPEL 310 310 298
CLAYTON 302 302 297
PECOS 273 273 265
AAA:

ST. MICHAEL'S 368 362 368
SOCORRO 337 322 337
RATON 329 329 325
GRANTS 327 293 327
POJOAQUE 317 317 297
PORTALES 301 301

LOVINGTON 301 301 298
WEST LAS VEGAS 252 252 248
AAAA:

FARMINGTON 374 374 370
PIEDRA VISTA 370 370 356
GODDARD 350 350 324
SILVER 347 340 347
ROSWELL 343 343 338
TAOS 333 333 323
AZTEC 331 331 326
MORIARTY 328 328 305
CAPITAL 290 290

KIRTLAND CENTRAL 278 278




2001 NMAA STATE SPIRIT RESULTS

DRILL AWARDS STATE RANK Performance #1 Performance #2
AAAAA-S:

VALLEY 386 382 386
ALBUQUERQUE 374 362 374
LAS CRUCES 369 366 369
MAYFIELD 369 364 369
RIO GRANDE 369 369 358
CLOVIS 355 355 354
WEST MESA 354 354 347
LA CUEVA 341 331 341
RIO RANCHO 339 326 339
SANTA FE 339 339

AAAAA-L:

ELDORADO 374 374 366
DEL NORTE 363 363 354
LOS LUNAS 357 357 328
MANZANO 347 347 345
GALLUP 343 342 343

CIBOLA 321 321 308



2001-2002
NEW MEXICO ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATON
NMSA STATE SPIRIT COMPETITION
RESULTS

DANCE/DRILL STATE CHAMPIONS

CLASS AAA CLASS AAAA

CLASS A-AA
1ST HOPE CHRISTIAN 1ST ST. MICHAEL’S 1ST FARMINGTON
2ND CLAYTON 2ND SOCORRO 2ND ROSWELL
3RD HATCH VALLEY 3RD WEST LAS VEGAS 3RD PIEDRA VISTA
CLASS AAAAA - SMALL CLASS AAAAA - LARGE
1ST ALBUQUERQUE 1ST DEL NORTE
2ZND VALLEY 2ND GALLUP
3RD LAS CRUCES 3RD ELDORADO

M
BEST OF CATEGORY AWARDS

Pom HAND HELD PROP  DANCE PRECISION DRILL

CLASS A-AA CLASS A-AA CLASS A-AA CLASS A-AA

1st Clayton st Hope Christian 1st Clayton 1st Hepe Christian

2nd  Hatch Valley 2nd  Hatch Valley

ird Calvary Chapel CLASS AAA 3rd Pecos CLASS AAA

Ist Socorro No Awards

CLASS AAA CLASS AAA

1st St. Michael’s CLASS AAAA 1st St. Michael’s CLASS AAAA

2nd Socorre 1st Farmington 2nd West Las Vegas Ist St Pius X

3rd West Las Vegas 2nd  Silver Ird Raton 2nd Moriarty

3rd Taos

CLASS AAAA CLASS AAAA CLASS AAAAA - SMALL

Ist Roswell CLASS AAAAA - SMALL Ist Farmington 1st Clovis

2nd Piedra Vista 1st Manzano 2nd Piedra Vista

3rd Goddard 2nd Clovis 3rd Roswell CLASS AAAAA - Large
Ist Del Norte

CLASS AAAAA-SMALL CLASS AAAAA - LARGE CLASS AAAAA - SMALL 2nd Eldorado

1st Valley 1st Del Norte 1st Albuquerque

Ind Albuquergue Znd Los Lunas 2nd Valley

3rd Rio Rancho 3rd Las Cruces

CLASS AAAAA-LARGE CLASS AAAAA - LARGE

1st Cibola (tie) 1st Gallup

Eldorado (tie) 2nd Mayfield
2nd Gallup 3rd Cibola

3rd Mayficld




2002 STATE SPIRIT COMPETITION

DRILL AWARDS STATE RANK Performance #4 Performance #2
A-AA;

HOPE CHRISTIAN 249 249 248
CLAYTON 242 242 222
HATCH VALLEY 226 226 217
CALVARY CHRISTIAN 223 223 206
MENAUL 221 221 198
PECOS 213 213 211
CORONADO 200 200 190
TULAROSA 200 194 200
AAA:

ST. MICHAEL'S 273 273 265
SOCORRO 260 260 247
WEST LAS VEGAS 248 248 247
RATON 245 240 245
LOVINGTON 220 220 213
AAAA:

FARMINGTON 269 269 262
ROSWELL 264 264 247
PIEDRA VISTA 262 262 260
GODDARD 239 239 223
SILVER 232 232 220
MORIARTY 229 229 218
ST.PIUS X 229 227 229
TAOS 224 224 221
CAPITAL 218 218 213
AZTEC 217 217 217
DEMING 102 187 192

£d ISE9-+L¥b-S0S OJdBWOoY °"3J uUIILeY ®BEB0 20 §2 “dy




DRILL AWARDS

AAAAA SMALL:
ALBUQUERQUE
VALLEY

LAS CRUCES
RIO GRANDE
RIO RANCHO
MANZANOC
SANTA FE
WEST MESA
CLOVIS

LA CUEVA
GADSDEN

AAAAA LARGE:
DEL NORTE
GALLUP
ELDORADO
CiBOLA
MAYFIELD

LOS LUNAS

2002 STATE SPIRIT COMPETITION

STATE RANK

285
277
266
255
254
247
239
234
227
225

262
258
256
256
245
221

ISES-b+L+-5S0S

Performance #1 Performante #2
270 285
277 271
239 266
233 255
251 254
227 247
239 236
234 215
212 227
225 224
195 N/A
262 262
253 258
256 254
256 224
245 244
221 220

OJIWOY ~3J UTIJ@Y

@EE:B0 20 Sg2 «dy



A ] B | C | D | E
1 ' 2003 STATE SPIRIT COMPETITION
2 |
3 DRILL AWARDS STATE RANK  Performance #1 | Performance #2
4
5 A-AA:
6 ~ |HOPE CHRISTIAN 706 336 370
7 'HATCH VALLEY 674 335 339
8 ‘MENAUL 655 313 342
9 'CLAYTON 647 318 1329
10 TULAROSA 647 315 332
11 'GALLUP CATHOLIC 644 310 334
12 JEMEZ VALLEY 594 289 305
13 ' |
14 _
15 AAA:
16 ST. MICHAEL'S 746 373 373
17 |WEST LAS VEGAS 695 344 351
18 RATON 660 324 336
19 ROBERTSON 620 304 316
20
21 ;
22 AAAA: B
23 ~ FARMINGTON 747 370 377
24 PIEDRA VISTA 718 361 357
25 ROSWELL 716 361 355
26 GODDARD 710 359 351 N
27 SILVER 684 343 341
28 [CAPITAL 682 340 342
29 MORIARTY 668 326 342
30 TAOS 637 320 317
31 AZTEC 633 317 316
32
33 _
34 AAAAASMALL: | . 0
35 'ALBUQUERQUE 760 378 382
36 VALLEY 737 369 38
37 IMAYFIELD 720 352 368
38 CLOVIS 695 M1 3/4
39 ~|RIO GRANDE 694 350 344
40 SANTA FE 689 339 350
41 WEST MESA 666 330 336
42 LA CUEVA 657 328 329
43 |GADSDEN 609 299 310
44 (HIGHLAND 608 301 307
46
48 'ELDORADO 746 371 375
49 'DEL NORTE 738 %8 7o |
50 ‘GALLUP 725 365 360
51 LOS LUNAS 711 360 351
52 CIBOLA 4k 1359 352 |
53 MANZANO 688 347 41
54| |RIO RANCHO 682 341 | 341
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SCHOOL

A-AA:

HATCH VALLEY
HOPE CHRISTIAN
TULAROSA
GALLUP CATHOLIC
MENAUL

QUESTA

DULCE

AAA:

ST. MICHAEL'S
RATON
SOCORRQ

WEST LAS VEGAS
ROBERTSON
BERNALILLO
GRANTS
POQJOAQUE

AAAA;
FARMINGTON
ROSWELL
PIEDRA VISTA
GODDARD
SILVER
AZTEC

ST. PIUS X
CAPITAL
TAQS
MORIARTY
DEMING

2004 STATE SPIRIT COMPETITION
DANCE/DRILL AWARDS

STATE RANK

630
619
578
569
563
583
0

685
650
620
611
576
546
542
539

744
694
693
850
643
579
579
568
567
562
489

Performance #1 Performance #2

312
305
285
286
284
276
0

351
336
316
302
289
276
284
273

373
355
359
326
307
288
271
205
275
288
245

318
314
2093
283
279
277
0

334
314
304
309
287
270
258
266

371
339
334
324
336
291
308
273
202
274
244




2004 STATE SPIRIT COMPETITION

DANCE/DRILL AWARDS
SCHOOL STATE RANK Performance #1 Performance #2
AAAAA SMALL:
1 ALBUQUERQUE 727 360 367
2 VALLEY 708 335 373
3 MAYFIELD 698 353 345
4 RO GRANDE 648 323 325
5 SANTA FE 639 320 319
6 MANZANOQO 632 309 323
7 LA CUEVA 610 300 310
8 CLOVIS 608 286 322
9 LAS CRUCES 607 305 302
10 WEST MESA 600 296 304
11 ALAMOGORDO 551 274 277
12 GADSDEN 508 263 245
AAAAA LARGE:
1 ELDORADO 738 364 374
2 DEL NORTE 693 330 363
3 GALLUP TIE 656 339 317
3 CIBOLA TIE 656 327 329
4 SANDIA 647 319 328
5 LOS LUNAS 629 318 311
6 RIO RANCHO 588 294 294
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2005 Spirit Competition

Resulis

| Class School Routine#1 Routine #2 Total Rank]
A-AA
A-AA Hope Christian 252.5 263.5] 516.0 1
A-AA Hatch Valley 259.5 251.5] 511.0 2
A-AA Clayton 241.0 237.5| 478.5 3
A-AA Gallup Catholic 239.0 239.0] 478.0 4
A-AA Tularosa 228.0 246.0] 474.0 5
A-AA Ramah 2405 222.0} 462.5 6
A-AA Santa Fe Prep 220.5 217.5f 438.0 7
A-AA Mesa Vista 198.0 192.0] 390.0 8
3A

3A St. Michael's 252.0 275.5] 527.5{ 1

3A W. Las Vegas 218.0 267.0] 485.0 2

3A S0corro 237.0 221.5] 458.5 3

3A Raton 226.5 228.0] 454.5 4

3A Robertson 207.0 206.5| 413.5 5

4A

4A Roswell 289.5 269.0| 558.5 1

4A Goddard 278.5 264.0] 542.5 2
AA Farmington 272.5 266.5 2

4A Piedra Vista 257.5 257.5] 515.0 4

4A Silver 244.0 247.5] 491.5 5

4A Aztec 240.5 219.0{ 459.5 6

4A Moriarty 225.0 232.0] 457.0 7

4A Capital 223.5 220.5] 444.0 8

4A Taos 200.0 208.0| 408.0 9

4A Onate 202.5 203.0{ 405.5 10

4A Demin 188.5 180.0| 368.5 11

5A Small
5A SM Gallup 271.5 271.5] 5430] - 1
5A SM Valley 274.5 268.0| 542.5 2
5A SM| Albuquerque High 260.0 279.0[ 539.0 3
5A SM Manzano 261.5 272.0] 533.5 4
5A SM Rio Grande 263.0 270.5] 533.5 4
5A SM Santa Fe High 269.0 259.0] 528.0 6
5A SM West Mesa 249.0 263.0{ 512.0 7
5A SM Mayfield 254.5 255.0] 509.5 8
5A SM Las Cruces 250.0 255.0] 505.0 9
5A SM Clovis 248.0 254.0| 502.0 10
5A SM La Cueva 243.5 247.5] 491.0 11
5A SM Highland 208.0 222.5| 430.5 12
5A Large

5A LG Eldorado 274.5 272.0f 546.5 1
5A LG Los Lunas 259.0 258.0{ 517.0 2
S5A LG Del Norte 253.5 256.5] 510.0 3
BALG Sandia 249.5 250.5| 500.0 4
5A LG Cibola 257.5 240.0! 497.5 5
5A LG Rio Rancho 2295 243.5] 473.0 6

Dance/Dril}




2006 NMAA State Spirit Competition Final Results

Drill/Dance

[A-AA [ Pom | Prop |Precision] Dance | TOTAL | PLACE |

Clayton 223 X X 201 424

Gallup Catholic 232 198 X X 430 3rd

Hatch Valley 235 X X 220 455 2nd

Hope Christian 244 X 265 X 509 1st

Tularosa 218 201 X X 419

Mesa Vista 172 X X 138 310

AAA " | TOTAL | PLACE

Bernalillo 221.5 X - X 210.5 432

Grants 250 X X 214 464

Raton ' 253 X X 252 505 2nd

Robertson X 234 X 222 " 456

St. Michael's 275.5 X X 259 534.5 st

West Las Vegas 268.5 X X 231 | 4995 3rd

AAAA TOTAL | PLACE |

Aztec 222 X X 201 423

Capital 173 X X 156 329

Deming 165 X X 151 316

Famington 261 X X 217 478 - 3rd

Goddard 275 X X 247 522 2nd

Moriarty 216 X 210 - X 426

Roswell 285 X X 261 546 1st

Silver 240 238 X X 478

Taos ' 208 X X 180 389

AAAAAS TOTAL | PLACE

Albuquerque 279.5 X X 255 634.5 2nd-

Clovis 253 X 251 X 1 504

Gallup 257 X X 2555 512.5

La Cueva 214.5 X X 225 4395

Las Cruces 243 X X 216 459

Manzano X 251 X 252.5 503.5

Mayfield 253 X X 244.5 497.5

Rio Grande 266 X X 259 525 3rd

Rio Rancho 244 X X 231 475

Sandia 225 X 243 X 468 NS

Santa Fe High School 254.5 268 X X 522.5

Valley 274 X X 277 551 1st

AAAAAL TOTAL | PLACE
-|Cibola 254 X X 227 481

Eldorado 286 X 278 X 564 1st

Los Lunas X 250 X 256 506




2007 NMAA State Spirit Competition

Drill/Dance

A-AA Pom Prop |[Precision| Dance | TOTAL | PLACE
Valley Christian 261 X X 245 506 1st
Tularosa 240 Zai X X 486 2nd
Clayton 248 X X 475 3rd
Gallup Catholic D44 X X 470 4th
Santa Fe Prep 232 X X 449

Quemado X X 235 439

Questa 221 X X 430

Pecos 208 X X 405

AAA TOTAL | PLACE
St. Michael's SV X X 257 531 1st
Hope Christian 255 X 260 P 519 2nd
Raton 257 X X 243 500

West Las Vegas 247 X X 220 468

Robertson 218 2105 X X 433

AAAA TOTAL | PLACE
Roswell X X 271 552 1st
Goddard X X 244 507 2nd
Moriarty X 244 X 502 3rd
Del Norte X 2aT X 496 4th
Silver 245 X X 491

Aztec X X 237 490

St. Pius X X 221 457

Taos X X 202 433

Bemalillo X 215 X 203 418

Grants 217 X X 198 415

Deming 188 X X 201 389

AAAAA TOTAL | PLACE
Valley 27 P X 550 1st
Albuguerque High 278 X X 270 548 2nd
Rio Grande 276 X X 267 543 3rd
Eldorado 258 X e X 531 4th
Galiup 263 X X 260 523

Manzano 257 X X 264 521

Santa Fe 264 X X 256 520

Cibola 256 X 257 X 513

Rio Rancho 254 X X 257 511

Sandia 248 X 260 X 508

Mayfield 263 X X 244 507

Las Cruces 258 X X 247 505

Los Lunas X 258 X 240 496

Clovis 251 X 239 X 490

La Cueva 248 X X 228 476




West Mesa

244

226

470

Onate

237

231

468
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E97FY NEW BREXICO BRELL TRAR znsULTs

Brate Chemplonships
Febreory 10, 1979

CLAYS % ~ EMALL CROUE.

sy, IoE
¥eueel (Fiver Place) , J:24
Pecos {Sevend Flare) 3:28
Jowes ¥uilsy (Third Flaee) 3:33
Thozesnu ' 3341
Clonderofy (61.0 - 18/dadusrion for 2:57
wndertime}

CLASY % ~ LARGE GROUD

S¢. Michael'e (Firgse Place; 3:83
2. Pivs 2 {Sewond Plove) 3:29
Tolaoosa (Phird Place) 3:18
Robarieon 3:50
9‘}:.&&‘-‘ ji ~ SMALL GROUP
Les Crueas (Fizee Plseg) 3:1
Civels (Ple for Seoond) 3:49
Bile Gramde (e for Sacend) k28
Mavfield 3:43
fetlebed 3931
Crengd 3:26
Sante Fel” t 348
Hipghiond 3:51
Loz Alawmos 3305
Vailey 3:08
Caldeden 3:34
Reowell 3:07
West Meos {72.4 - 10/dedupcion for &:G2

overtine)

ﬁhﬁﬂﬁ ?Jf - 'L'L%E CROUT

Clovis (First Flarad T 3349
Del Serew (Secowd Piece) ' 3:09
Sapdia (Thirnd Plsce) 3:37
 Hanesod 3:36

Eldoyade {87.4 - 5/deductivn for

147
loss of mﬂemwrm&)/ '

‘Albuguerque High - 3:4%

POVEEEY AWARD -

Las Gruses

AVESASE SCORE

"70.6\4

57=2 2\
$0.0 25
59,6
53,0 21

9.4 3
81.0"1

8.8 14
65,227

92,85
90.6°
56.0°¢
89.9'"
B4,.8 1
22.11%
78,615
75.8i6
98,811
76,87
69,6 22

- g8.8 28

62.4 24

95,2 |
95.3 2
23.6 H
91,2 &
824 17

79.9 I
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~_Team
Raton
Menaut
Robertson
Thoreau
Tularosa
Cloudcroft

Jemez Valiey

Team
St. Michaels
Silver
St. Pius

1980 New Mexico Drill Team Competition

West Las Vegas

15
98
15

_ .—L_ -
98
e
4

~ Judge Black
22
1
18

205
79
20.8

205
207
- 205

178

Judge Crawford

24.6
206
22.5

202

‘Conference A-AAA
~ Small Division

18.3 18.9

129 128 9.5
183 192 188
201 148 11
11.8 ) 138 7

Lo 104 184 12.5

12.7
1

114 15

23 13

o rmqmm 95&01

Judge Hamilton  Judge Johnson . Judge Pullen
22.2 215 24.4
15.6 o188 D L
20.8 19.5 21

Total
114.7
81
101.8

X

‘@ o N ®

Rank
1

2
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__ Team

Highland
Espanola

Mayfield

Los Alamos
Carlsbad

Santa Fe
Las Cruces
Cibola

Albuguerque
Sandia
Eldorado
Clovis

Del Norte
Manzano
West Mesa

17
7
18
18
16.5
19
20

208

21.2

21.3

20.5
19.5

207

20.4
20.4
20.9
204
21.2

207

194

Conference AAAA

Judge Black  Judge Crawford

Small Division

Judge Hamilton  Judge Johnson Judge Pullen

_.m_.mm 95&0:

193
182
19.3
17.7
194
21.4

21
20.9
18.9
20.6

“Judge Black  Judge Crawford  Judge Hamilton = Judge Johnson

21
242
21

204

24.2
23.9
19.6

18.1
219
19.2
205
212
201

14

18.3
226
216
21
21.9
225
19

145
195
21.4
17.5
19.9
22

21.8_
19.5
215

Total
87.9
86.2

982
90.9
94.7

105.5

106.2
98.5

102.8

Judge Pullen  Total

18.5
241
215

215

233
22.8
20.5

94.4
116.4
103.5

1027
114.1
109.8

93

W =2 N O O~

Rank

~N W N

en o
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A T me 10N

S - Ao1aL PLACE

LAREE GROUP \ 2 ":5

4

o8¢ 1o | &7 | s | o2 Jaen] | “

Gl | 76| 54| 4 | 57 §212) 4

et L1345 | 90 | eo | ==l =

a¢ | oo | 0| 4| b | ze2] 2

so | 15 | 52| @1 4-'7J 'ZQ!J 5
A-AA-AMA SMAWL cROUP. .A_AA_AAA_LARE&_QEME |
1¥ PLAcE -Trorean (426) . 12 pLace= ST MicHAELS (4e8)
29 pLace- Menau (3eS) - 2¥ PLARE - TinARDsA (332)

3 puae- Werr LasVesas (218Y 39 pLAse T Aos (313)

<AA- STATE WINNER

o | PLALE- ST MicHAELS (469)
¥ 20 DLACE - THoREAL (42€)
A | | 3% pLace- MenauL (385)
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\S8Y STATE DRILLTEAM COMPETITION
CONFERENCE AAAA |

| FinAL RESULTS

SMALL EROUP || 2 |z

Mmr:u;x.n Tl er e o Bo

{GHLAND o2 | 87 | és |
Ul Reasmmes el | Bl | 14
RID GRANDE. aG | B7 | 86

e re |l qe | 64 | 14 | 1 | B!
CIEOLA B3 | BY 3G | &8 B3
cruseAn | 11 | GG T4 8 | 13
.~VAL_L.E.~/ gz | 18 | 87 KX ’84 “

ERANTS ag | o4 | S5 | S | 85
prsaueRiuE| 9+ | %0 | ne | B9 | 92

LARGE GROUP 1 5 im 45 -sTAL PLACE

o ST PUIS K Sz A0 So | B7 dz
DEL NORTE. || 99 |top.! 80 | 58 Se

FARMINGToMN || O% s 1 91 | oa | Sz |

S
WeST MESA || 62 | G5 | ®7 74 | B8O | g 8
SANDIA 80 4z | Sr | 8¢S 56D 4-54-4“ 4
| %

B

ELI::DE.M;Q‘ a4 | ot sy | se | osa | 478 “
| MaNzZANG ﬁ o | o2 | o | S» | SO 4‘351
| Rz | ®7.} 8 |35 86 44&.5!LG

f:\..c:'w'ls

AA AA GROLP . .AE\AA.LAEEEE?A&E. o AAAA CTATE, wmm@g
19 P~ GRaves (4716) 1% oLnce- DELNogme (400 | 12 PLpce- DeL NoRTE
o Lond pLape- Amm,ueawamm 20 pLaCE~ ManzANG [485% 20 PUACE-MANTANG
- A 3@ PLACE - Kib Granpe (4—4% 3 plpce- Elrorann (418) 3¢ %uxt&-—mm,
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_ ’ , @ e QUSIISTANE 3
ities  FFssociation <MRERECIN IS
" P.0.BOX 5407 ' . 2 ‘ *Mﬁ”ﬁy%yzzag!é
ERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87198 - : ) - S e T TR ———
. s ’ | , —y
o
. S ] '
1982° STATE DRILL TEAM COMPETITION - .!;H
A-AA-AA% FINAL RESULTS - f
spril 3, 198 ;
A=-AA~AAL . (SMALL) AVG. TIME 1 > | 3 4 5 | TOTAL PLACE
1. 3;¢;g | k00 | nn | 70 | 78 (T80 % | an 6
2. Jemez Valley 3:30 57 67 56 75 71 | 326
3. Menaul 3:41 .. 78 69 84 87 79 | 397
4, West Lis Vegas . 3:50 '86 83 94 90 | . 87 440
5. Los Lunas 3144 8 | 78 | 88 | 89.5 | 85 | 422.5
6. Robextson 3:48 79 | 69 88 88 76 400
7. Clouderoft (D£op§ea) -— - I AR BT I RV R
8. Raton 3:45 85 80 84 |91 85 425
9. Penasco QND §how) - - - | - ; I S S _;_ -
A-A_AAL (LARGE) _ ave. TME | 1 | 2 | 3 4 5 TOTAL
l. Thoreau 3:53 90: 94 90 95 B4 | 453
2. Blooufield .~ 3:55 65 75 .| e0 | 76 73 | 349
3.,Queé;a"_'KNo'show). - - R I I '_ - - _._ -
.ﬁTESF;fMigﬁéﬁ;'s- 39 | ss 98 | 99" | 97 o0 - 472
3: Taos 3:36 80 0. | 75 |79 77 Jeos
“BT.Tulardsa e e3:18- | B6.S 8 82 |78 87 - |411i5 |

A=-AA-AAA (Small)

lst West Las Vegas (440)
2nd Raton. (425)

Ird Los‘Lunag (422.5)

" 1. Elaine Hess
2. Diane Hobbs

- JUDGES :*

" A-AA-AAA (Large) |

1st-8t, Michael's (472)

2ud Thoreau (453)
3£d. Tularosa (411.5)

State Champions - °

lsp Se.

Mirhael B

an Thoreau (ASB)
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4 - 3;yWé§f'ﬁééa  ;  R B PRI P P R ;;5?-:3*,31 g es a9z 1S

. 4. Grants - . |- 3:39 .| 93 | .85 | 94 |94 - o1 * | 467 | 1

5. valley | 343 | 7S 81 | 92 -|T9v.. | 83 4227 | 4

6. Farmington (Dropped) T T ) T .-

7. Albuquerque 1 3:52 90 |" 94 |ionl| 94 83 . | 452 2

AMAA (LARGE) | AVG. TIME 1 2 1 3 4 -5 | woTAL | PracE |

1. Manzano : "13:36'"' . 95° “106 .1 92, .’:96 ' 92 | .4753 w9

2. St. Pius X ' [ 4:02 80 79 .91 | 88 .86 | 424 6

- . . . . . N 4

3. Del Norte 3:13 | 92 97 | 97 96 92 {474 | 3

4. Clovis | o3:46 | o1 | 82 |93 [93 | 89 | ass 5

5. Eldorado - 3:51 96 99 94 “96‘ .'91'_. L 476, .. "

6. Highland . -~ | 3:52 8 | s« | 87 |85 _ |80 |4z24 | 7

7. Sandia . ‘ 3:45 “Fo91 . 93 91 |94 I 89 --}ass | &

AARS (Small) ' o AAAA (Large) - : M. State Champigns
lst Grants (467) ‘ lst Eldorado (476) lst Eldorado’ (476) .
2nd' Albuquergue (452) ... "2nd Manzsho (475) “20d Manzano (475) -
3rd- Mayfield (446) 3rd . Del Norte (474) 3rd Del Norte .(474)

JUDGES} I,,Elaine,ﬁess
' . %+ Diane Hobbs : . ' o . .
" 03. Judy Lee . . o S e
4. Pat Lester .- . o T PN

" 5: Marie Parkinson




A~AA SMALL DIVISION AVG, TIME | TOTAL | PLACE
1. Clayton ' 5.38 | 149.5] 1
2, Menaul 3.2§m“_ 144 2
3, Cliff 4.04 | 132.4] 4
4, Jemez Valley 3.44 140.9 3
A-AA LARGE DIVISION NO CNTRIE
AAA SMALL DIVISION AVC. TIME | TOTAL | PLACE
1. Aztec 3.18 157 5
2. Tularosa 3.33 148.8 7
3. West Las Vegas 3.42 173.3 2%
4, Bloomfield 3.54 177.6 1
5. Raton 3.20 153 G
6. Robertson 3.52 146 9
R 7. Los Lunas . 3.29 | 168.7 4
8. Thorecau 3.51 173.3 3* |
AAA LARGE DIVISION AVG. TIME | TOTAL| PLACE
1. St. Michael's 3.53 185.8 1
2. Taos 3.4¢%6 143.5 2
3. Bernalillo 3.44 142.2 3

1983 STATE DRILL TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS

A--AA AND AAA TINAL RESULTS

April 8-9, 1983

A-AA SMALL DIVISTION

AAA

SMALL DIVISION

AAA LARGE DIVISION

lst = Clayton let = Bloomfield Ist -~ St. Michael's
2nd - Menaul Znd ~ West Las Vegas Znd -~ Taos
JUDGES: 1. Linda Bell
2, Janet Jordy *TIE BREAKER (Using "technique" point:
3. Marilyn Magness

4, Eileen McDonald

-+

West Las Vegas

= 41 points
Thoreau =

38 points

n

. Mozella Thompson

(Continued on back)




1983 STATE DRILL TIAM CHAMPIONSHIPS

AAAA FINAL RESULTS

April 8-9, 1983

AAAA SMALL DIVISION AVG. TTME | TOTAL } PLACE
1. Roswell 3:20 135,30 11
2. Mayfield 3:53 | 162.00 5
3. Rio Grande 3:54 149,70 6
4, Hiehland 3:55 139.30 1 10
5. Valley 3:1 170.40 4
6. Clovis 3145 183.30 2
7. Las Cruces 3:34 145,00 7
8, Cibola 3:04 143,60 8
9. Albuquerque 3:09 187.40 1
10. West Mesa 3:34 133,90 12
1l. Grants 3:06 174,99 3
12. Farmington 3:18 r142.10 9
AAAA LARGE DIVISION AVG. TIME| TOTAL| pracp | ;
l. Eldorado 3:51 r184.30 1 ..”«JLM
2. Sandia 3:26 166,30 4
3. Manzano 3:50 173,301 3
4. St. Pius X 3:57 1163.40 5
5. Del Norte 3:14 182,80 2
AAAA SMALL DIVISION AAAA LARGE DIVISION
lst - Albuquerque High lst -~ Eldorado

2nd ~ ,Clovis 2nd - Del Norte

JUDGES . Linda Bell

. Janet Jordy
Marilyn Magness
Eileen McDonald
. Mozella Thompson

B oo
.




1986 NMAA STATE SPIRIT RESULTS

A-AA DRILL

1. Clayton

2. JMope ’
3. Menapl

AAA-Small DRILL

1. Tucumeari
2. West Las Vegag
3, Bloomfield

AbA-Large DRILL

1. Grants

A-AA CHEER
1. McCurdy
2. Harch

3. Escalante

AAA CHEER
1. St. Michaels
2. Silver

3. Grants

AMA CHEER

v ——

1. Albuquerque High

2. Manzano
3. Eldorado

AMA-Small DRIVL

1. West Mesa
2. Albuquerque High

3. Farmington

AAMA-Larpe DRILL

1. Manzann'
Z. Del Norte

3. Sandia
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1986 DRILL TEAM
STATE COMPETITION-APRIL 4,5,1986

SCHOOL ~ TOTAL PLACE

Jemez Drill 117

Hope Drill . ' 167 2

Menaul Drill 155 3

Thoreau Drill _ ‘145

Clayton Drill 183 - 1
eak “;aos Drill 134

L. Pius Drill 159

Tucumcari Drill 171 1lsm

Bloomfield Drill 158 3sm

Bernalille Drill 134

W. Las Vegas 159 Zsm

$ilver City - ‘ 162 3Lg.

L.os Lunas ‘ 139 :

Grants 180.8 1Lg.

T*':"ﬂé"mi&zvﬂw-“ﬂ?wm:lﬂa AR *

AAAA

Cibola 152

Mayfield 144.5

Farmingctou - 168 ) ASm.

West Mesa - 171 , 18m.

Highland 143

Del Norte 168 2Lg - .

Clovis . ' 152

Los Alamos 117

Sandia . " 167.5 3Le.

Gallup 129.5

Manzano 177 . 1Lg.

Valley 147.5

Eldorado J66.5

Albuquerque 170.3 28m.,

Las Cruces 141.5




1987 NMAA STATE SPIRIT RESULTS

A-AA DRILL
1. Hope
2. Clayton

3. Thoreau

AAA-SMALL DRILL

" 1. Tucumcari
2. Bloomfield

3. West Las Vegas

AAA-LARGE DRILL

1. St Pius X
2. St Michael's

3. Grants

A-AA CHEER
1. McCurdy
2. Hatch

3. Escalante

AAA CHEER
1. Silver

2. Artesia

3. St Michael's

AAAA-SMALL DRILL

1. Albuquerque High
2. Farmington

3. Valley

AAAA-TARGE DRTLL

1. Sandia
2. Eldorado

3. Del Norte

AAAA CHEER

1. Albuquerque High
2. Eldorado

3. Manzano




SCHOOL

A-AA Drill:
Hope Christian
Clayton
Menaul

Thoreau

AAA Drill - Small:

Tucumcari
Bloomfield
West Las Vegas
Aztec
Robertson

Taos
Bernalillo
Raton
Moriarity
Pojoaque

Zuni

AAA Drill - Large:

St Pius X
St Michael's
Grants

Silver

1987 Drill Team
STATE COMPETITION-~APRIL 3-4, 1987

TOTAL PLACE
135 1
132.5 2
127.5 CD&
108 3
142.5 1
133 2
130.5 ' 3
122.5

114

113.5

111.5

109.5

109

102.5

95.5

140 1
137 2
135.5 3

130.0




1987 DRILL TEAM STATE COMPETITION

SCHOOL

AAAA Drill - Small:

Albuquerque
Farmington
Valley

West Mesa
La Cueva
Cibola
Maylficld
Las Cruces

Highland

AAAA Drill - large:

Sandia
Eldorado
Del Norte
Manzano
Clovis

Gallup

TOTAL

137.5
134.5
129.5
128.5
123

119.5

113

110.5

140.5
136.5
132
128.5
128

125.5

PLACE



1989 STATE CHEER AND DRILL FESTIVAL

A-AA DRILL A-CHEER

1. Hope 1. Elida

2. Clayton 2. Springer
3. Menaul 3. Reserve
AAA-SMALL DRILL AA-CHEER

1. Bloomfield 1. McCurdy

2. Tucumcari 2. Menaul

3. St. Michael's 3. Hatch Valley
AAA-LARGE DRILL AAA-~CHEER

1. Silver 1. Bernalillo
2. St. Pius 2. Goddarad

3. Grants 3. Onate
AAAA-SMALL DRILL AAAA-CHEER

1. Valley 1. Eldorado
2. Albuguergue High 2. Farmington
3. West Mesa 3. Lla Cueva

AAAA-LARGE DRILL

1. La Cueva
2. Del Norte

3. Eldorado




1989 STATE DRILL TEAM FESTIVAL RESULTS

SCHOOL TOTAL PLACE

A-AA DRILL

Hope 563 1
Clayton 530 2
Menaul 516 3
Sandia Prep 457

AAA DRILL-SMALL

Bloomfield 576 - 1
Tucumcari 569 2
St. Michael's 546 3
West Las Vegas 530
Onate 528
Aztec 514
Raton 487
Bernalillo 469
Moriarty 456

AAA DRILL~LARGE

Silver 568 1l (won by tie
breaker)

St. Pius 568 2

Grants 559 3

AAAA DRILL-SMALL

Valley 574 1

Albuguerque High 562 2

West Mesa - 548 3

Las Cruces 533

Gallup 531

i

b
b4
¥




1989 STATE DRILL TEAM FESTIVAL

SCHOOL TOTAL PLACE

AAAA DRILL-SMALL (CONT.)

Farmington 527
Clovis 524
Los Lunas 523
Cibola 497
Santa Fe 483
Highland 480
Rio Grande 473
Espanola 459
Mayfield 244

AAAA DRILL-LARGE

La Cueva 375 1

Del Norte 557 2

Eldorado 556 3 (tie breaker)
Manzano 556

Sandia 546




1990 STATE CHEER/DRILL FESTIVAL RESULTS

A-AA DRILL EER TOT DRILL TOTAL
1. Hope
A CONFERENCE A-AA CONFERENCE
2. Menaul
Ft. Sumner 422 Hope 584
3. Clayton Reserve 412 Menaul 658
Springer 232 Clayton 550
AAA-SMALL DRILL ) Sandia Prep 498
1. Bloomfield AA CONFERENCE
AAA CONFERENCE-LRG,
2. Onate/West Las Vegas McCurdy 526
Hope 544 St. Pius 587
3. St, Michael's Clayton 539 Grants 563
: Hatch Valley 523
AAA-LARGE DRILL Menaul 521
Arnimas 494 AAA CONFERENCE-SML. .
1. St. Pius Tularosa ’ 482
Eunice 475 Bloomfield 690
2. Grants Cuba 463 Went Las Vegaa 564
Hot Springs 418 Onate 566
AAAA-SMALL DRILL Questa 286 St. Michael's 548
Pecos 207 Tucumeari 547
1, Valley Dulce * 62 Silver City 634
Taos 524
2. Farmington Capital 520
AAA CONFERENCE Axtec 511
3. Albuquerque High Zuni * 242
Bernalillo 680
AAAA-LARGE DRILL Goddard 560
St. Michael's 669 AAAA CONFERENCE-LRG.
1. Del Norte West Las Vegas 521
St. Pius 508 " Del Norte 586
2. La Cueva Pojoaque 508 La Cueva 578
Onate 499 Manzano 568
3. Manzano Taoa 471 Sandia 6567
Belen * 280 Eldorado 548
A-CHEER : ' Moriarty * 228 Los Lunas . 5438
Shiprock * 213
1. Ft. Sumner Portales 280
Silver City 260 AAAA CONFERENCE-SML.
2. Reserve Cobre 254
Deming 261 Valley 582
AA-CHEER Attec 240 (1st won by tie breaker)
. Capital 250 Farmington E82
1. McCurdy Tucumecari 251 Albuquerque 578
Rio Grande 561
2. Hope Gallup 561
AAAA CONFERENCE West Mesa 539
3, Clayton Mayfield 527
Eldorado 586 Cibola 627
West Mesa 564 Santa Fe 523
AAA-CHEER Farmington 561 Las Cruces 517
Santa Fe 559 Highland 504
1. Bernalille Mayfield 548 Espanola 442
Clovis 541
2. Goddard Manzano 526
: Los Lunas B08
3. St. Michael's Highland 495
Gadaden 466
AAAA-CHEER Alamogordo 439
La Cueva 276
1. Eldorado Valley 261
Rio Grande 268
2. West Mesa Gallup 266
Cibola * DQ
3. Farmington Albuquerque DQ

NOTE: The points listed for each school are those which counted toward Superior/State trophies. The schools which
have an asterick {*) by the name entered only one category and the score provided was used to determine if a Superior

trophy would be awarded.



| 1993 STATE SPIRIT COMPETITION |
- . STATE WINNERS . 5
v DRILL

-N\\Cjblo

I HEdE 1S THE RESLLTS OF ™E

- COMYENTION . : -
A-AA DANCE AAAA LARGE PROP/NOVELTY/THEME SMALL
Jal. 264 v Gallup 281
_ : _ Farmington 281
A-AR PRECISION DRILL Cibola ; 279 ¢
Hope Christian 274 valley 277 ’
: Santa Fe 273 (j}%?)
Los Lunas : 269
ADA DANCE .
Onate . 283 HAND HELD PROP-SMALL
Silver 270 ' Albuguergue High ~ 283
West Las Vegas 265" 0 Valley — 281
Tucumcari 257 \\ West Mesa : 280
Artesia 254 Mayfield 274
Raton 251 St. Pius X
Aztec 250 Eldorado
Capital 248 Santa Fe
Taos 245 Los Lunas

Bighland
Gadsden
Rio Grande

A~AA HAND HELD PROP

Hope Christian = v® [ 266 ARAA HAND HELD PROP-LARG
Menaul ad E_EI_'I\ q Del Norte ¢tV 277 |

_ Manzano p 7
A~AA LARGE PROP/NOVELTY/ggEME La Cueva W1 &22%23
Jal .
Clayton 275 AAAA PRECISION DRILL SMALL

St. Pius X _ 277
AAA HAND HELD PROP Cibola 271
Bloomfield wa Eldorado ‘ 267
Tucumcari
Grants _ .(fi)
Silver W AAAA PRECISION DRILL LARGE
St. Michael's La Cueva 285
Aztec ~TTTTR240 0 Del Norte 277
Taos . 2T o Sandia 276
AAA LARGE PROP/NOVELTY/THEME AAAA DANCE SMALL
Onate 284 Farmington 293
Bloomfield 284 West Mesa 287 o
Grants 270 Rio Grande 281 (§
Pojoaque 257 Gadsden 246

Mayfield 246
Alamogordo L (214




1993 STATE SPIRIT COMPETITION
STATE WINNERS

w. -t

A-AA:

(® JAL~-LPNT
CLAYTON-LPNT

DHOPE CHRIST.-PD
HOPE CHRIST.-HHP
JAL-DANCE

(4) MENAUL~HHP

AAA:

(V ONATE-LPNT

O BLOOMFIELD-LPNT
ONATE-DANCE
BLOOMFIELD-~HHP

(® S1LVER-DANCE
GRANTS - LPNT
UCUMCARI ~HHP
GRANTS -HHP
S1LVER-HHP

@W. LAS VEGAS-DANCE
T. MICHAEL'S-HHP
TUCUACARI-DANCE

@POJOAQUE~LPNT

@ARTESIA-~DANCE

(®RATON~DANCE

(®AZTEC-DANCE

(@CAPITAL-DANCE

(WTAOS-DANCE
AZTEC-HHP
TAOS-HHP

DRILL

285
275
474
266
264
246

284

284 .

283
274

270 -

270
268
267
266
265
258
257
257

254 -

251
250
248
245
240
217

AAAR SMALL:

&’ FARMINGTON-DANCE
(POWEST MESA-DANCE
(®ALB. HIGH-HHP
@RI0O GRANDE-DANCE

@©@ GALLUP-LPNT

FARMINGTON-LPNT

@@ ALLEY-HHP

WEST MESA-HHP
@ CIBOLA-LPNT

(@ST. PIUS X-PD SMALL

VALLEY-LPNT
(DMAYFIELD-HHP
(2SANTA FE-LPNT
C1BOLA-PD SMALL
(VLOS8 LUNAS-LPNT
ST. PIUS X-HHP
(D ELDORADO-PD SMALL
ELDORADO-HKHP
SANTA FE-HHP
LOS LUNAS-EHP
3) HI GHLAND - HHP
GADSDEN-HHP
GADSDEN-DANCE
MAYFIELD-DANCE
R10 GRANDE-HHP
(i ALAMOGORDO-DANC

AAAA LARGE: -

(LA CUEVA-PD LARGE

(ZDEL NORTE-PD LRG
DEL NORTE-RHF LRG
SANDIA-PD LARGE

g ZANO~-HHP LRG
LA CUEVA-HHP LRG

293
287
283
281
281
281
281
280
279
277
277
274
273
270!

ih9
268
267
264
263
261
258
250
246
246
222
214

285
277
277
276
276
275



1994 STATE SPIRIT F’ESIWAL

SCHOOL
DRILL AWARDS

A-AA:

HOPE CHRISTIAN
SJAL

CLAYTON
MENAUL
MAGDALENA
JEMEZ VALLEY .
MOQUNTAINAIR

AAA:

ONATE

ST. MICHAELS
TUCUMCARI
GRANTS
WEST LAS VEGAS
RATONMN
SILVER
CAPITAL
AZTEC
BLOOMFIELD
TAOCS
POJOAQUE

AAAA SMAILL:
FARMINGTOMN
SANTA FE
CLOVIS

LAS CRUCES
WEST MESA
MAYFIELD
GALLUP

CciBoOLA
ALAMOGORDO
HIGHLAND

RIO GRANDE
LOS LUNAS
GADSDEN
ESPANOLA VALLEY
VALLEY
ALBUQUERQUE
ELDORADO

AAAA LARGE:
MANZANO
DEL NORTE
ST. PIUS X
LA CUEVA
SANDIA

GT

531
522
502
486
405
2249

551
8527
513
509
481
477
477
A76
460
450
. 444
233

571
531
£21
516
515
513
512
509
490
489
482
452
418
398
286
273
205

537
532
532
519
s11

DED TJ1
258 2737
262 260
2907 212
264 232

201 204
224

o)
274~ 277 v
271V 256
258 255
248 261
241 240
242 235
239 238
239 237
208 252
218 226

285 v 286 /

268 263

259 262

255 261

240 275

253 260

243 268

243 266

254 236

246 243

257 225

237 215

203 215

216 182

2867/

27387

205 0

269 268

259 2737

260 2387

253 266

255 256



e aTd —— ity

.FROM : JR DESIGN AND JNR INC . PHONE NO. : S@5 982 7115

s

NEW MINCO CHEEIROMRL EAAIT LEADCUTION

1995 STATE SPIRIT FESTIVAL

SCHOOL GT DED Tl
DRILL AWARDS QT P#1 P#2
A-AA:

HOPE CHRISTIAN 929 464 465
CLAYTON 911 453 358
MENAUL, 819 403 416
AAA:

ST. PIUS X a4 467 a474
ET. MICHAELS 229 468 461
WEST LAS VEGAS 905 459 a4qa8
CAPITAL 876 439 437
POJOAQUE 862 428 434
TAOS 862 425 437
TUCUMCARI 859 421 438
RATON 853 430 a3
SILVER 841 417 424
GRANTS 827 397 430
BLOOMFIELD 823 4312 411
RUIDOSO 440 440 X
BEILEN 409 409 X
AZTEC 372 372 X
AAAA SMAILL:

VALLEY =51 a76 479
WEST MESA 944 463 481
FARMINGTON o33 464 a69
LAS CRUCES 918 465 453
SANDIA 918 452 466
CLOVIS 906 452 4549
ONATE 906 443 463
RIO GRANDE 902 452 450
SANTA FE 895 433 462
ELDORADO 883 437 446
MAYFIELD B78 441 a37
ALAMOGORDO 856 434 422
ALBUQUERQUE 479 479 >
HIGHLAND 433 433 X
AAAA LARGE:

DEL NORTE 2962 480 482
ClBOLA o925 446 479
MANZANO g24 460 464
LA CUEVA 818 483 q558
GALLUP 906 438 463

LCS LUNAS 8ge 452 446



. FROM : JR DESIGN AND JNR INC PHONE ND. @ 585 982 7115

/ Hef
VAL
v ] M
1 wenT

OO DRIL-
1995 STATE SPIRIT FESTIVAL

MEW GLIICO CHERAORILL KT ASSOQATION

SCHOOL GT DED T
DRILL AWARDS GT P#1  P#2
A-AA;

HOPE CHRISTIAN o929

CLAYTON 811

MENAUL 819

AAA:

ST. PIUS X 941 467v @
MR ST. MICHAELS 929 468v 1461 )
AR WEST LAS VEGAS 906  459v (446 |

~mietiith CAPITAL 876 439y 437V
Mh POJOAQUE 862 &@34
TAOS B62 426~ [&
MK TUCUMCARI esg (4217
MR RATON 853 4307 1423

SILVER 841 a17- 424 o |

GRANTS 827 397V 430V

BLOOMFIELD g23 412V @11 ]
M MUIDOLO 440 [4403¢

BELEN 409 ovk

AZTEC 372 L—Eg;%zj

AAAA SMALL: .

VALLEY 855 4767 @J

WEST MESA 44 4637 1487

FARMINGTON 933 4647, (469 -

LAS CRUCES 918 465"

SANDIA 918 452V, @6e

CLOVIS | co8 asz2v @D

R ONATE 806 443’

RIO GRANDE 902 4527 ‘laso

SANTA FE 895 (433 1462

ELDORADO 8a3 {437/

MAYFIELD 878 |441.) 7437

ALAMOGORDO 856

ALBUQUERQUE 479 479vX

HIGHLAND A33 433

AAAA LARGE: -
M DEL NORTE 962 480\’/ (V.

AR CIBOLA 925 \d46L.)
MANZANO s24 QGO; dezx>

LA CUEVA 918 4B3\ @555

GALLUP e0s l|azst\~1dea
LOC LUMAL a=a [@320) 98




